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Pünktlichkeit	(Fahrdienst)

Pünktlichkeit	(Fahrdienst)	|	Alle

Freundlichkeit	(Fahrdienst)

Freundlichkeit	(Fahrdienst)	|	Alle

Wünsche

Wünsche	|	Alle

Arbeitsqualität

Arbeitsqualität	|	Alle
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Angebote	|	Alle

Mahlzeiten

Mahlzeiten	|	Alle
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Freundlichkeit	|	Alle

Feedback

Feedback	|	Alle

Gesamtzufriedenheit

Gesamtzufriedenheit	|	Alle

4,4

4,6

4,7

4,7

4,7

4,8

4,7

4,8

4,7

4,7

4,4

4,4

4,8

4,9

4,4

4,6

4,7

4,8

Kunden-Monitoring	TP	|	Gesamtvergleich	2023	Q1|	Tagespflegen	der	Kirchlichen	Sozialstation	Nördlicher	Breisgau	e.V.	|	(n=65,	n	Alle	=167	)

Wertebereich:	Min.=1	bis	Max.=5	|	n=Anzahl	der	ausgewerteten	Fragebögen	|	alle	Antworten	gehen	gleichgewichtet	in	die	Mittelwertberechnung	mit	ein	|	©	SilverAge®	GmbH	2020	/	www.pflegemonitoring.de


